
vv

v
Yarrangobilly Caves 70km ----->>

Talbingo 28km ----->>

Overflow Non- 
Powered

75

75a

77

5 
km/h

9

4

8

3

7

2

6

1

5

1516

1314

12

20

21

22

24

23

25 26 27

29

1819

10

11

28

41

31 32 33 34 35

43 45 47

54

104 103 101 99 98 97 96 94 92 90
86

79
78

74a

74

73a

7372

71

76
80828485

89

68

63
59

91

95

57

62 64
66 67 69

5149

52
50

48
46

444217

30

36 37 38 39 40

 
For Guest Wi-Fi access please speak 

to one of our friendly staff
in the office.
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<<----- 5km to Tumut Main 

Street

Blowering Dam Wall 15km ----->>

509-511 Snowy Mountains Hwy
Tumut NSW 2720

Reception (02) 6947 1383 

Email: admin@tvhp.com.au 

Web: www.tvhp.com.au
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Caravan & Annex Rental

Defibrillator

Medkit
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Backpacker Room

Motel Unit

Cabins

Budget Single Room

BackPacker

BBQ Area

Amenities

Firepit

Laundry

Van Dump

Camp Kitchen

Clothesline

Parking

Bin

Fire Reel


